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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2010-12-18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. NAWARYÑSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.88 643
2. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.17 569
3. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.93 530
4. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.47 505
5. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.98 482
6. JACEK, Sabina 96 Mosm Tychy 34.84 448
7. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.10 438
8. MA£YSKA, Martyna 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.52 422
9. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 38.27 338

10. WIŒNIEWSKA, Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.10 317
11. WYROBEK, MARTYNA 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 39.53 306
12. KRZAK, Marta 96 SiKReT Gliwice 39.79 300
13. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy 40.27 290
14. MADALENA, Kempny 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 40.79 279
15. ORLIK, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 42.84 241

15 lat

1. JÊDRZEJCZYK, Patrycja 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.38 613
2. KIERSZTYN, Magdalena SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.52 550
3. SZKROBOCZ, Martyna 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 33.64 497
4. PISZCZAN, Agnieszka SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.90 486
5. GOC, Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.18 400
6. WIEWIÓRA, Dominika 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 36.79 380

16 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ, Aleksandra SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.77 717
2. ¯URAWIK, Paulina 94 Mosm Tychy 36.92 376

Open

1. MAZURKIEWICZ, Aleksandra SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.77 717
2. NAWARYÑSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.88 643
3. JÊDRZEJCZYK, Patrycja 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.38 613
4. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.17 569
5. KIERSZTYN, Magdalena SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.52 550
6. KO£ODZIEJ, Alicja 93 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 32.68 542
7. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.93 530
8. KNAPIK, Anna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.47 505
9. SZKROBOCZ, Martyna 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 33.64 497

10. PISZCZAN, Agnieszka SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.90 486
11. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.98 482
12. JACEK, Sabina 96 Mosm Tychy 34.84 448
13. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.10 438
14. MA£YSKA, Martyna 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.52 422
15. NAWROCKA, Manuela 90 Uks "Trójka" Czêstochowa 35.65 418
16. GOC, Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.18 400
17. JAB£OÑSKA, Natalia 97 Mosm Tychy 36.37 393
18. WIEWIÓRA, Dominika 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 36.79 380
19. ¯URAWIK, Paulina 94 Mosm Tychy 36.92 376
20. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 38.27 338
21. KAMPE, Kamila 97 SiKReT Gliwice 38.34 336
22. ŒCIANA, Monika 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.77 325
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy, Open
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23. WIŒNIEWSKA, Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.10 317
24. WYROBEK, MARTYNA 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 39.53 306
25. KRZAK, Marta 96 SiKReT Gliwice 39.79 300
26. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy 40.27 290
27. MADALENA, Kempny 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 40.79 279
28. ORLIK, Jagoda 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 42.84 241


